
SNACKS 
	

  
J CINNAMON CAKE  $3.5 
J BANANA BREAD 
J COFFEE WALNUT CAKE 
J WRAPS – DELI MEAT 

J LEMON ALMOND CAKE (GF) 
 
 

$3.5 
$3.5 
$3.5 
$4.5 

          

 

	

 

 

  

 
 

 

 
 

 

	 	 	 	 	

SOFT DRINKS   $2.5	
	

J SOFT DRINKS  J SPARKLING WATER 
J PEPSI MAX J JUICE 
  
  

FOOD & DRINK COMBO ($1 OFF) 


